100 meter

Marije van Hunenstijn
Lianne van Krieken
Nienke Meubermans
Anouk Hagen

Nina Reischmann
Jeske van Ham
Christel Bertens (MA)
Linda van Rossum
Lise Romijn (MA)
Cathelijn Peeters

200 meter

Marije van Hunenstijn
Lianne van Krieken
Cathelijn Peeters
Anouk Hagen

Nina Reischmann
Linda van Rossum
Eva Bastmeijer
Nina Franke (MB)
Dorien Dek

Lise Romijn (MA)

400 meter

Cathelijn Peeters
Monique van der Meijden
Nina Franke

Lianne van Krieken
Juanee Cilliers-Pekelharin
Anne van den Hurk

Marit Wiegerinck (MA)
Yvet van Sterren

Netty van Hedel-van Germ
Dorien Dek (MA)

800 meter

Juanee Cilliers

Anne van den Hurk
Petra van Limpt

Aida Boogmans
Dagmar Smid

Karin Dekkers (MA)
Emmy van den Berg (MA)
Ingrid Grutters

Vivian Ruijters

Esther Schrijvers (MB)

1000 meter

Anne van Es- v/d Hurk
Petra van Limpt (V35)
Aida Boogmans
Dagmar Smid
Lysanne Wilkens
Esther Schrijvers (MB)
Ingrid Grutters

Fenna van Burg (MB)
Emmy van den Berg MB)
Silvia Meijer (MA)

1500 meter

Grete Koens

Anne van den Hurk
Dagmar Smid

Emmy van den Berg
Vivian Ruijters

Petra van Limpt (V35)
Juanee Cilliers-Pekelharin
Miranda Boonstra
Aida Boogmans
Lysanne Wilkens

3000 meter

Grete Koens

Anja Smolders
Dagmar Smid
Miranda Boonstra
Emmy van den Berg
Vivian Ruijters

Inge Nijhoving

Esther Schrijvers (MB)
Juanee Cilliers-Pekelharin
Petra van Limpt (V35)

11.13
11.72
12.00
12.04
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.19
12.23

22.89
23.89
24.30
2451
24.66
24.78
24.79
24.98
25.10
25.23

52.19
55.10
55.48
56.11
56.32
56.66
56.98
57.16
57.33
57.51

2.03.38
2.04.51
2.07.7

2.09.2
2.09.73
2.10.39
2.10.39
2.10.58
2.10.73
2.11.47

2.45.26
2489
2.49.78
2.49.94
2.51.59
2.52.97
2.56.64
2.58.59
2.58.78
2.59.6_

4.13.86
414.12
4.16.80
4.17.47
418.71
4.19.46
4.21.02
4229
4.24.76
4.27.04

8.59.68
9.12.37
9.12.56
9.14.66
9.14.98
9.23.92
9.26.16
9.28.64
9.33.16
9.39.1_

RANGLIJSTEN ALLERTIJDEN BAAN VROUWEN

2019
2021
2023
2014
1995
2011
2002
2016
2023
2022

2021
2021
2022
2013
1995
2016
2021
2019
2004
2023

2023
1994
2023
2021
2010
2005
2023
2011
1974
2003

2008
2006
1988
1991
2022
1994
2020
2008
1998
2002

2012
1992
1992
2019
2019
2002
2009
2012
2019
1989

1998
2009
2022
2022
1998
1992
2007
2005
1991
2018

1998
2004
2022
2004
2022
2001
2003
2002
2007
1991

5000 meter

Grete Koens
Miranda Boonstra
Vivian Ruijters

Anja Smolders
Emmy van den Berg
Inge Nijhoving

Petra van Limpt (V35)
Lysanne Wilkens
Dagmar Smid
Jeanine vd Klashorst

10.000 meter baan
Grete Koens

Anja Smolders
Miranda Boonstra
Vivian Ruijters
Petra van Limpt

100 meter horden
Jeske van Ham
Tamara Bos

Cathelijn Peeters
Kaie Kand

Emilie van de Langenberg
Nicky van de Clundert
Fleur Ondersteijn

Iris Bastmeijer

Anna Postema

Maike Smit

200 meter horden
Cathelijn Peeters
Nicky van de Clundert
Nina Franke (MB)
Tamara Bos (MB)
Monique de Wilt
Maike Smit

Muriél van der Hoogen
Nikki Jacobs (MB)
Manuela van Leeuwen

400 meter horden
Cathelijn Peeters

Marit Wiegerinck (MA)
Nina Franke

Tamara Bos

Fleur Ondersteijin

Emilie van den Langenbet
Roxanne Martin

Astrid Hoofs

Monique van der Meijden
Dorien van Roosmalen

3000 m steeple

Miranda Boonstra

Anne van den Bosch
Fenna van Burg

Fieke Cappendijk

Hetty van der Pennen (M4

Hinkstapspringen
Maureen Herremans
Valentine Kortbeek

Iris Waanders

Jaimy van Broekhoven
Liset Olijve

Lieke Ondersteijn
Janneke Beekwilder
Maike Smit

Eva Bastmeijer
Wendy van den Akker (M#

Kogelslingeren
Melissa Boekelman
Vincie Vossenaar
Cathelijn Peeters
Monique Kuenen
Marlies van Woerden
Fiona Markus

Roos Peeters (MA)

15.32.19
15.47.16
15.49.20
16.00.40
16.11.58
16.33.76
16.37.5_
16.56.35
16.59.09
17.14.69

32.37.51
33.04.06
34.19.9_
34.40.32
34.475_

13.73
14.01
14.11
14.16
140
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.3_

28.63
29.82
30.15
30.37
30.48
30.6_
30.8_
32.17
33.30

54.65
1.00.50
1.01.10
1.01.68
1.02.30
1.03.47
1.03.30
1.05.73
1.05.93
1.05.8

9.45.87
10.55.26
11.45.09
11.55.13
12.20.90

13.01
12.52
12.06
11.84
11.79
11.58
11.34
11.32
11.29
11.15

50.67
48.85
45.80
38.38
34.78
33.78
32.07

1998
2006
2001
2004
2023
2003
1992
2018
2020
2015

1998
2006
2004
2002
1988

2011
2016
2021
2011
1992
2002
2005
2020
2016
1992

2019
2002
2018
2013
1996
1992
1992
2013
1996

2023
2023
2023
2016
2004
1987
2013
1984
1995
1987

2006
2023
2016
2018
2000

2023
2013
2001
2016
2016
2004
1994
1992
2021
1998

2017
2021
2021
2000
2006
1998
2016

Verspringen

Lianne van Krieken
Eva Bastmeijer
Valentine Kortbeek
Maureen Herremans
Maike Smit

Peggy van de Brink (MB)
Mascha Maulany (MB)
Sterre van Bragt (MA)
Hanneke de Bruijn
Maureen Pelgrim (MB)

Hooaspringen
Tanita Hofmans
Monique de Wilt
Demi Boom (MA)
Carolien Wellen (MA)
Kaie Kand

Dorien van Roosmalen
Elisa Blom (MA)
Linda van Berkel
Inge Straatman (MA)
Lotte Houtman (MA)

Polsstokhoogspringen
Monique de Wilt
Janneke Oosterink
Fleur van der Linden (MA)
Anita Karregat

Fenna van Burg

Lotte Houtman

Imme van Burg (MC)
Vicky Kouwpou

Lieke Ondersteijn
Vonne van Burg (MB)

Kogelstoten

Melissa Boekelman
Monique Kuenen
Kaie Kand

Marjolein Monsieurs
Audrey van Berkel
Joanne Schaap (MA)
Manuela van Leeuwen
Sarah Smits

Philly Gillet (MA)
Gerry Gerritsen (MA)

Discuswerpen
Monique Kuenen
Melissa Boekelman (MA)
Meike de Graauw (MA)
Marjolein Monsieurs
Elles de Graaff

Sarah Smits

Maud van Hoorn (MA)
Joanne Schaap (MA)
Manuela van Leeuwen
Phily Gillet (MA)

Speerwerpen
Melissa Boekelman
Fieke Cappendijk
Joanne Schaap (MB)
Maxime Beverwijk
Elisa Blom (MA)
Nicky van de Clundert
Kaie Kand

Roos Peeters

Lotte Oldenhave
Sterre van Bragt (MA)

7-kamp

Cathelijn Peeters

Melissa Boekelman
Carolien Wellen

Nicky van de Clundert
Dorien van Roosmalen
Emilie van de Langenberg
Maike Smit

Fleur van der Linden (MA)
Monique de Wilt

Manuela van Leeuwen

6.26
6.21
6.15
6.11
5.88
5.87
5.73
5.63
5.62
5.57

1.80
1.75
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.69
1.68

4.40
4.15
4.01
4.00
3.40
3.40
3.32
3.20
3.20
3.20

18.66
14.86
14.24
13.01
12.76
12.08
12.02
11.99
11.44
11.39

56.42
54.01
44.58
43.00
40.45
39.82
37.57
36.79
36.04
36.00

53.75
42.67
41.47
40.27
40.13
37.70
37.57
36.19
35.86
35.79

4172
4735
4628
4591
4477
4447
4455
4415
4327
4253

2021
2020
2013
2022
1992
1974
1991
2022
1987
2013

2022
1996
2020
1982
2011
1983
2009
1989
1979
2020

2002
2013
2021
2016
2016
2021
2005
1999
2002
2011

2017
1997
2011
2006
1994
2022
1992
2021
1990
1956

1995
2007
2023
2006
1998
2015
2019
2019
1992
1990

2009
2013
2021
2018
2009
2002
2012
2014
2020
2021

2019
2009
1982
2003
1986
1992
1989
2019
1997
1993



